SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1999 SENATE BILL 190

March 14, 2000 - Offered by Senators Clausing and Chvala.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 13, line 10: delete "\$70,000" and substitute "\$80,000".
3	2. Page 13, line 11: delete "\$35,000" and substitute "\$40,000".

- **3.** Page 24, line 25: delete "\$70,000" and substitute "\$80,000".
- **4.** Page 25, line 3: delete "\$35,000" and substitute "\$40,000".
- **5.** Page 32, line 22: delete "\$40,000" and substitute "\$45,000".
- 7 **6.** Page 32, line 23: delete "\$20,000" and substitute "\$22,500".

8 (END)